B.—No. In.

8

1.—ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE 1869.

AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending 80 June 1869 to defray

the charges of Pusric Domains and Burwpixes.

Ttem.

[CV R

General Charges.

GOVERNMENT DOMAINS—
Overseer of Government Domains
Gardeners and Labourers, Welhngton and Auckland
Contingencies . . -
TorAL—GOVERNMENT DOMAINS
GoverNMENT Houses, WELLINGTON AND AUCKLAND——
Repairs and Additions
Contingencies
Torat—GovERNMENT HOUSES
GENERAT AssEMBry BuinpiNgs AND GROUNDS—
Repairs and Additions
ToraL—GENERAL ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS
Musevm—
Repairs, &e. ..
Estimate under clause 14, New Zealand Institute Act

Torar—MuseuvM

Crerk or Pusric WORKs

Torar—CLErRK o Pusric WORKS

Torsar—Vore 1—Pusrrec Domains axp Buirpinas ...

TOTAL OF CLASS 1.

1868-9.

200
680
150

A

1,030

< SO O

el o000

400
200

(e

e}

600

SO

oy
o™

o
S
o]

200

200

0

0

2,880

0

O

2880 0 0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

