AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending 30 June 1869 to defray the charges of Public Domains and Buildings.

Item.				1868-9).	
	General Charges.			£	s.	d.
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \ 3 \end{array}$	GOVERNMENT DOMAINS— Overseer of Government Domains Gardeners and Labourers, Wellington and Auckle Contingencies Total—Government Domains	 ond 		 200 680 150 1,030	0 0 0	0 0 0
4 5	GOVERNMENT HOUSES, WELLINGTON AND AUCKLAS Repairs and Additions Contingencies TOTAL—GOVERNMENT HOUSES	ND	•••	 400 200 600	0 0	0 0
6	GENERAL ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS— Repairs and Additions TOTAL—GENERAL ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS			500 500	0	0
7 8	Museum— Repairs, &c Estimate under clause 14, New Zealand Institute Total—Museum	 A ct 		 50 500 550	0 0	0 0
9	CLERK OF PUBLIC WORKS TOTAL—CLERK OF PUBLIC WORKS			 200	0	
	TOTAL—VOTE 1—PUBLIC DOMAINS AND	Buildings		 2,880	0	0
	TOTAL OF CLASS I.			 2,880	0	0